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00160809184261 SHIVAM MISHRA Reg. 579 700 82.71% Pass 117 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184262 SANTOS 
CHAORSIYA

Reg. 584 700 83.43% Pass 117 170 28 50 82 85 69 95 288 300

00160809184263 AFAJAL SHAH Reg. 75 700 10.71% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Practical, 

19 170 0 50 9 85 19 95 28 300

00160809184264 DURGESH 
KUMAR

Reg. 574 700 82.00% Pass 117 170 25 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184265 RANJEET  
KUMAR

Reg. 551 700 78.71% Pass 103 170 28 50 77 85 64 95 279 300

00160809184266 SHIVAM 
RATHAUR

Reg. 581 700 83.00% Pass 121 170 28 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184267 SANDEEP 
KUMAR

Reg. 527 700 75.29% Pass 76 170 23 50 77 85 72 95 279 300

00160809184310 RAM SINGH 
VERMA

Reg. 581 700 83.00% Pass 121 170 33 50 77 85 68 95 282 300

00160809184311 AMAN KUMAR Reg. 580 700 82.86% Pass 128 170 28 50 81 85 69 95 274 300

00160809184312 PURUSHOTTAM 
KUMAR

Reg. 582 700 83.14% Pass 122 170 25 50 82 85 65 95 288 300

00160809184313 GURJANT SINGH Reg. 558 700 79.71% Pass 110 170 26 50 81 85 68 95 273 300

00160809184314 MOHD SHADAB 
ANSARI

Reg. 555 700 79.29% Pass 102 170 28 50 81 85 64 95 280 300

00160809184315 DIVYANSHU 
MAURYA

Reg. 577 700 82.43% Pass 129 170 33 50 69 85 64 95 282 300

Passing Criteria:
Trainee must score 25% marks in each part of Theory Paper, which is calculated before adding sessional marks.
Trainee must score 40% marks in each Theory Paper, which is calculated by adding average of both quarters of sessional marks (if applicable) and sum of all paper parts (if applicable).
Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical, which is calculated by adding average of both quarters of sessional marks (if applicable) and sum of all paper parts (if applicable).
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00160809184317 RAMPRAKASH Reg. 571 700 81.57% Pass 118 170 28 50 82 85 64 95 279 300

00160809184318 VED KUMAR Reg. 573 700 81.86% Pass 112 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184319 DEEPU PAL Reg. 447 700 63.86% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

19 170 0 50 81 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184320 AMIT KUMAR 
MAURYA

Reg. 586 700 83.71% Pass 118 170 33 50 82 85 69 95 284 300

00160809184321 ALTAF AHEMAD Reg. 586 700 83.71% Pass 121 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184322 GURJEET SINGH Reg. 599 700 85.57% Pass 136 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 284 300

00160809184323 SATYA BEER 
SINGH

Reg. 561 700 80.14% Pass 103 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184324 MUMTAJ ALI 
ANSARI

Reg. 585 700 83.57% Pass 119 170 30 50 82 85 69 95 285 300

00160809184325 AJAY KUMAR 
GAUR

Reg. 598 700 85.43% Pass 133 170 33 50 82 85 69 95 281 300

00160809184326 NIRAJ KUMAR 
MISHRA

Reg. 600 700 85.71% Pass 136 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 282 300

00160809184337 DEEPAK KUMAR Reg. 582 700 83.14% Pass 121 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184338 AMAR KUMAR 
CHAUDHARI

Reg. 584 700 83.43% Pass 122 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184339 RAJNISH KUMAR 
GUPTA

Reg. 588 700 84.00% Pass 122 170 30 50 82 85 69 95 285 300

00160809184765 SHIVAM MISHRA Reg. 556 700 79.43% Pass 124 170 25 50 66 85 68 95 273 300

00160809184766 HARSHIT 
MOURYA

Reg. 585 700 83.57% Pass 125 170 28 50 78 85 69 95 285 300

00160809184767 MOHD NASEEM Reg. 580 700 82.86% Pass 124 170 28 50 81 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184768 ADITAY KUMAR 
VERMA

Reg. 569 700 81.29% Pass 106 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 281 300

00160809184769 SALMAN KHAN Reg. 598 700 85.43% Pass 140 170 25 50 82 85 69 95 282 300

00160809184770 RADHARANI 
VERMA

Reg. 578 700 82.57% Pass 113 170 28 50 81 85 69 95 287 300

00160809184784 PUNEET KUMAR Reg. 578 700 82.57% Pass 115 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 281 300

00160809184785 MUKUL KUMAR 
GUPTA

Reg. 563 700 80.43% Pass 106 170 30 50 81 85 64 95 282 300
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00160809184836 RAHUL KUMAR 
VERMA

Reg. 567 700 81.00% Pass 105 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184837 AJEET SINGH Reg. 549 700 78.43% Pass 103 170 30 50 77 85 68 95 271 300

00160809184838 DURGESH 
KUMAR

Reg. 573 700 81.86% Pass 116 170 33 50 77 85 64 95 283 300

00160809184941 UMER Reg. 589 700 84.14% Pass 129 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 278 300

00160809184942 UDAY VEER 
SINGH

Reg. 554 700 79.14% Pass 109 170 28 50 81 85 57 95 279 300

00160809184943 ALOK KUMAR Reg. 563 700 80.43% Pass 106 170 33 50 81 85 64 95 279 300

00160809184944 MO SALIM Reg. 574 700 82.00% Pass 121 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 271 300

00160809184978 PAWAN KUMAR Reg. 563 700 80.43% Pass 118 170 21 50 77 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184979 SHUBHAM 
MAURYA

Reg. 576 700 82.29% Pass 114 170 33 50 81 85 64 95 284 300

00160809184980 AMIT KUMAR Reg. 577 700 82.43% Pass 110 170 33 50 82 85 68 95 284 300

00160809184981 SUSHIL KUMAR Reg. 74 700 10.57% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Practical, 

19 170 0 50 9 85 18 95 28 300

00160809185061 AMIT KUMAR 
MAURY

Reg. 447 700 63.86% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

19 170 0 50 81 85 68 95 279 300

00160809185062 RAHUL VERMA Reg. 562 700 80.29% Pass 106 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 274 300

00160809185063 RAVINDRA 
KUMAR

Reg. 571 700 81.57% Pass 118 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 274 300

00160809185064 OM PRAKASH 
CHAUHAN

Reg. 543 700 77.57% Pass 84 170 35 50 81 85 69 95 274 300

00160809185065 SUNIL KUMAR 
PAL

Reg. 560 700 80.00% Pass 98 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809185086 RAM KISHORE Reg. 543 700 77.57% Pass 95 170 18 50 81 85 68 95 281 300

00160809185087 SANTOSH 
KUMAR

Reg. 496 700 70.86% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

42 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 275 300

00160809185088 DURGESH 
KUMAR

Reg. 551 700 78.71% Pass 110 170 33 50 66 85 64 95 278 300

00160809185109 SANDEEP 
KUMAR MISHRA

Reg. 533 700 76.14% Pass 64 170 35 50 82 85 68 95 284 300
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00160809185110 MO SAIF Reg. 551 700 78.71% Pass 94 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 278 300

00160809185111 HARISCHANDRA Reg. 572 700 81.71% Pass 122 170 18 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809185369 RAKESH KUMAR Reg. 585 700 83.57% Pass 132 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 271 300

00160809185370 RAVI VERMA Reg. 565 700 80.71% Pass 109 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 274 300

00160809185371 RAJ KAPOOR Reg. 563 700 80.43% Pass 110 170 30 50 81 85 68 95 274 300

00160809187431 PAWAN KUMAR Reg. 569 700 81.29% Pass 117 170 30 50 80 85 68 95 274 300

00160809187432 SANDEEP 
KUMAR

Reg. 536 700 76.57% Pass 91 170 18 50 81 85 68 95 278 300

00160809187566 LAVAKUSH 
VERMA

Reg. 547 700 78.14% Pass 105 170 15 50 77 85 68 95 282 300

00160809187567 PRADEEP 
VERMA

Reg. 563 700 80.43% Pass 107 170 33 50 81 85 68 95 274 300
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00160809183992 AVNISH VERMA Reg. 452 700 64.57% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

19 170 0 50 81 85 69 95 283 300

00160809184117 MANORAMA Reg. 487 700 69.57% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

35 170 20 50 78 85 68 95 286 300

00160809184432 GAURAV PATEL Reg. 529 700 75.57% Pass 81 170 16 50 82 85 69 95 281 300

00160809184433 RAJU SINGH Reg. 515 700 73.57% Pass (G) 80 170 7 50 81 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184434 YUVRAJ SINGH 
PATEL

Reg. 531 700 75.86% Pass 85 170 14 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184435 RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV

Reg. 510 700 72.86% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

77 170 4 50 82 85 68 95 279 300

00160809184436 SHUBHAM 
SHUKLA

Reg. 517 700 73.86% Pass (G) 74 170 9 50 82 85 68 95 284 300

00160809184438 MANOJ KUMAR Reg. 512 700 73.14% Pass (G) 80 170 6 50 73 85 68 95 285 300

00160809184439 SALAHUDDEEN Reg. 500 700 71.43% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

61 170 9 50 82 85 69 95 279 300

00160809184453 SAHEEB LAL Reg. 514 700 73.43% Pass (G) 76 170 6 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809184454 ANIL KUMAR Reg. 520 700 74.29% Pass (G) 73 170 14 50 82 85 68 95 283 300

00160809185151 PRAMOD KUMAR 
BHARGAV

Reg. 79 700 11.29% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Practical, 

19 170 0 50 9 85 22 95 29 300

00160809185152 PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

Reg. 525 700 75.00% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

88 170 4 50 82 85 68 95 283 300

00160809185153 SUBHASH 
VERMA

Reg. 532 700 76.00% Pass 87 170 22 50 73 85 64 95 286 300

00160809185174 ANKIT KUMAR Reg. 523 700 74.71% Pass 69 170 19 50 81 85 68 95 286 300

00160809185175 SHRI GANESH 
VERMA

Reg. 517 700 73.86% Pass (G) 73 170 12 50 81 85 68 95 283 300

00160809185366 SHIV BHAGAWAN Reg. 527 700 75.29% Pass 84 170 13 50 81 85 68 95 281 300

00160809185367 AMAN KUMAR 
VERMA

Reg. 516 700 73.71% Pass (G) 62 170 19 50 81 85 69 95 285 300

00160809185368 PRADEEP 
KUMAR

Reg. 542 700 77.43% Pass 88 170 20 50 81 85 68 95 285 300

00160809185442 MO ELIYAS Reg. 522 700 74.57% Pass (G) 79 170 12 50 81 85 68 95 282 300

00160809187937 SUSHEEL 
KUMAR

Reg. 516 700 73.71% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

80 170 1 50 81 85 68 95 286 300
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